WECKBA
44TH CHAMPIONSHIP

DOUBLES - BANTAM
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
FREDERICKS, MICHAEL
GAUTHIER, CHANCE
1 TOTAL
DOUBLES
MATTHEWS, MISTY
SCHAEFER, JACKSON
2 TOTAL
DOUBLES
MOUSSEAU, NOAH
MOUSSEAU, TYLER
3 TOTAL
DOUBLES
IACOBINI, MATTHEW
MCINTOSH, ALEX
4 TOTAL
DOUBLES
MCGUIN, CHRISTOPHER
KILLOP, SHAWN
5 TOTAL
DOUBLES
DALGLEISH, HANNAH
HUNTER, AUSTIN
6 TOTAL
DOUBLES
MILLER, ASHLYNN
PARION, LOGAN
7 TOTAL
DOUBLES
UNLU, SEAN

WILSON, ANDREW
8 TOTAL

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG

FGO

47

52

FGO

29

39

sca44

63

76

CLUB 240

71

82

SC444

45

87

TEC LANES

56

118

FGO

101

101

FGO

53
65

BOWLING HOUSE

FGO
FGO

FGO
FGO

sca44
sca44

CLUB 240
CLUB 240

sca44
sca44

TEC LANES
TEC LANES

FGO
FGO

FGO
FGO

TOTAL

512
620
1132

506
581
1087

506
573
1079

471
554
1025

529
482
1011

538
469
1007

481
508
989

490
445
935



WECKBA
44TH CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

DOUBLES - BANTAM

BOWLERS NAME AVG BOWLING HOUSE TOTAL
DOUBLES FGO
BULMER-ROBERT, CAITLIN 63 FGO 457
HOSKINS, MACKENNA 57 FGO 470
9 TOTAL 927
DOUBLES CLUB 240
SPOONER, DANIEL 56 CLUB 240 378
VITALE, MARCUS 85 CLUB 240 508

10 TOTAL 886



WECKBA
44TH CHAMPIONSHIP

DOUBLES - PREP
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
LESPERANCE, EMILY
SCHAEFER, PARKER
1 TOTAL
DOUBLES
EDMUNDS, JAKOB
FERRISS, DREW
2 TOTAL
DOUBLES
LAMOUREUX, RJ
PRETLI, KAITLYN
3 TOTAL
DOUBLES
PRINCE, JULIA
RUGGABER, ELIZABETH
4 TOTAL
DOUBLES
DESCHAINE, BREANNAH
HUNTER, DYLIN
5 TOTAL
DOUBLES
FUERTH, JAKE
GARROD, PARKER
6 TOTAL
DOUBLES
MCNAMARA, MICHELLE
MANLEY, KENNY
7 TOTAL
DOUBLES
SOUTH, MORGAN

HOSKINS, BRAYDON
8 TOTAL

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

FGO

65 FGO

88 FGO

CLUB 240

117 CLUB 240

124 CLUB 240

sca44

129 SC444

120 SC444

TEC LANES

91 TEC LANES

117 TEC LANES

TEC LANES

119 TEC LANES

157 TEC LANES

EMPIRE

115 EMPIRE

119 EMPIRE

sca44

85 SC444

102 SC444

FGO

80 FGO
123 FGO

TOTAL

713
689
1402

653
624
1277

640
614
1254

581
672
1253

589
653
1242

620
599
1219

592
623
1215

604
609
1213



WECKBA
44TH CHAMPIONSHIP

DOUBLES - PREP
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
GARROD, MARSHALL
DUPUIS, MICHAEL
9 TOTAL
DOUBLES
WALSH, NICOLE
FARMER, JOCELYN
10 TOTAL
DOUBLES
MALLEN, TAN
HICKMOTT, COURTNEY
11 TOTAL
DOUBLES
SANDS, JOEL
BRANDON, JOSHUA
12 TOTAL
DOUBLES
SZAUCSEK, BRITTANY
DALRYMPLE, SAMANTHA
13 TOTAL
DOUBLES
RENAUD, DAVID
MCVEETY, JACK
14 TOTAL
DOUBLES
BOYLE, DALTON
DUBE, JOHNATHON
15 TOTAL
DOUBLES
TOWER, STEVEN

STORM, JOSH
16 TOTAL

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

EMPIRE

97 EMPIRE

90 EMPIRE

CLUB 240

109 CLUB 240

115 CLUB 240

EMPIRE

110 EMPIRE

132 EMPIRE

CLUB 240

134 CLUB 240

132 CLUB 240

CLUB 240

124 CLUB 240

142 CLUB 240

FGO

79 FGO

79 FGO

sca44

118 SC444

75 SC444

sca44

114 SC444
102 SC444

TOTAL

614
594
1208

597
607
1204

612
590
1202

587
604
1191

612
577
1189

622
564
1186

559
620
1179

578
599
1177



WECKBA
44TH CHAMPIONSHIP

DOUBLES - PREP
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
FREDERICKS, NICOLE
THOMSON, ALEX
17 TOTAL
DOUBLES
NEVEU, DEVON
DUCHARME, TREVOR
18 TOTAL
DOUBLES
BEAL, RYANN
KRAUTNER, JULIA
19 TOTAL
DOUBLES
SCHAEFER, EMILY
MATTHEWS, JESSICA
20 TOTAL

DOUBLES

PARE-SCHOENBERGER, JESSE

SEMPERGER, RYLEY
21 TOTAL

DOUBLES

MORETTO, JOSH

WOODS, DARREN
22 TOTAL
DOUBLES

TYLER, DYLAN

IVES, ZACHERY
23 TOTAL
DOUBLES

DREIDGER, CHRISTOPHER

THOMPSON, AUSTIN
24 TOTAL

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

FGO

40 FGO

84 FGO

FGO

71 FGO

82 FGO

sca44

112 SC444

105 SC444

FGO

113 FGO

105 FGO

SC444

129 SC444

118 SC444

sca44

93 SC444

71 SC444

FGO

113 FGO

90 FGO

EMPIRE

101 EMPIRE
147 EMPIRE

TOTAL

611
558
1169

617
551
1168

573
595
1168

626
536
1162

575
584
1159

585
571
1156

583
564
1147

602
545
1147



WECKBA
44TH CHAMPIONSHIP

DOUBLES - PREP
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
FULMER, TABITHA
PHIBBS, SAM
25 TOTAL
DOUBLES
GENDREAU, DYLAN
DESJARDIN, PAUL
26 TOTAL
DOUBLES
GIBBONS, THOMAS
BROOKS, WADE
27 TOTAL
DOUBLES
GENDREAU, LOGAN
GENDREAU, LUKE
28 TOTAL
DOUBLES
LASCELLE, AURORA
SPRAGUE, JUSTINE
29 TOTAL
DOUBLES
LANOUE, KYLE
CASSIDY, TYLER
30 TOTAL
DOUBLES
MOLNAR, MICHAEL
PINKNEY, SAM
31 TOTAL
DOUBLES
JUTRAS, DIANA

THIBERT, MICHAELA
32 TOTAL

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

EMPIRE

90 EMPIRE

90 EMPIRE

sca44

113 SC444

94 SC444

sca44

104 SC444

116 SC444

SC444

79 SC444

90 SC444

SC444

102 SC444

107 SC444

FGO

122 FGO

92 FGO

CLUB 240

71 CLUB 240

54 CLUB 240

TEC LANES

99 TEC LANES
118 TEC LANES

TOTAL

536
607
1143

552
585
1137

629
502
1131

549
582
1131

589
536
1125

518
602
1120

549
570
1119

569
542
1111



WECKBA
44TH CHAMPIONSHIP

DOUBLES - PREP
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
STEPTOE, MITCHEL
GOUDREAU, ALEX
33 TOTAL
DOUBLES
HENRY, ERIC
FUERTH, JAMI
34 TOTAL
DOUBLES
COOPER, BLAKE
MURRAY, ANDREW
35 TOTAL
DOUBLES
CRISPIN, DYLAN
MONTIGNY, NICOLAS
36 TOTAL
DOUBLES
COTE, MYRIAM
JOYES, JAMES
37 TOTAL
DOUBLES
VITALE, MICHAEL
DUFOUR-COOKE, NICKLOS
38 TOTAL
DOUBLES
JOHNSTON, SPENCER
BLANCHETTE, BRODY
39 TOTAL
DOUBLES
FECTEAU, LUKE

MOFFAT, LUKE
40 TOTAL

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

FGO

92 FGO

97 FGO

EMPIRE

113 EMPIRE

92 EMPIRE

sca44

107 SC444

112 SC444

FGO

119 FGO

116 FGO

CLUB 240

103 CLUB 240

84 CLUB 240

CLUB 240

126 CLUB 240

142 CLUB 240

LASALLE BOWL

87 LASALLE BOWL

136 LASALLE BOWL

sca44

106 SC444
76 SC444

TOTAL

522
584
1106

562
543
1105

593
507
1100

522
565
1087

513
573
1086

519
563
1082

538
537
1075

511
553
1064



WECKBA
44TH CHAMPIONSHIP

DOUBLES - PREP
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES

RENAUD, NOAH
GARNEAU, MICHAEL

41 TOTAL
DOUBLES

GARROD, CHANTAL

ROSE, D.J.
42 TOTAL

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG

sca44

154

132

EMPIRE

140
185

BOWLING HOUSE

sca44
sca44

EMPIRE
EMPIRE

TOTAL

483
530
1013

541
457
998



WECKBA
44TH CHAMPIONSHIP

DOUBLES - JUNIOR
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
JOHNSTON, KEVIN
CLARK-CARROLL, JORDAN
1 TOTAL
DOUBLES
HOSKINS, BRAYDON
NEVEU, MIKAYLA
2 TOTAL
DOUBLES
MILLER, RYAN
COURTNEY, SHANE
3 TOTAL
DOUBLES
CADARETTE, JAKE
CADARETTE, DESTINY
4 TOTAL
DOUBLES
CHAU, MEGAN
MOFFAT, JAKE
5 TOTAL
DOUBLES
RUGGABER, JESSICA
JUTRAS, TANYA
6 TOTAL
DOUBLES
SLAWIK, NATHAN
SKILLINGS, NICHOLAS
7 TOTAL
DOUBLES
ST PIERRE, COURTNEY

BLAIS, NICOLE
8 TOTAL

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

sca44

113 SC444

112 SC444

FGO

123 FGO

100 FGO

CLUB 240

149 CLUB 240

190 CLUB 240

LASALLE BOWL

88 LASALLE BOWL

107 LASALLE BOWL

SC444

142 SC444

136 SC444

TEC LANES

104 TEC LANES

122 TEC LANES

sca44

124 SC444

113 SC444

TEC LANES

107 TEC LANES
89 TEC LANES

TOTAL

776
816
1592

847
727
1574

791
773
1564

822
741
1563

718
826
1544

733
798
1531

763
758
1521

720
797
1517



WECKBA
44TH CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

DOUBLES - JUNIOR

BOWLERS NAME AVG BOWLING HOUSE TOTAL
DOUBLES CLUB 240

FERRISS, RYAN 110 CLUB 240 761

FERRISS, PAIGE 127 CLUB 240 753

9 TOTAL 1514

DOUBLES FGO

ADAMS, KIM 129 FGO 735

SCHUSTER, ALEX 139 FGO 775
10 TOTAL 1510
DOUBLES EMPIRE

ABBRUZZESE, RACHEL 88 EMPIRE 798

BLUTEAU, FELICIA 135 EMPIRE 708
11 TOTAL 1506
DOUBLES Sc444

JONES, JAKOBY 128 SC444 721

GENDREAU, JAKE 143 SC444 783
12 TOTAL 1504
DOUBLES SC444

SNOW, KYLEN 153 SC444 737

MURRAY, MARY ANNE 118 SC444 765
13 TOTAL 1502
DOUBLES CLUB 240

LEMMON, MATTHEW 164 CLUB 240 746

AUGUSTINE, BRIAN 143 CLUB 240 754
14 TOTAL 1500
DOUBLES CLUB 240

LAROCO, DYLAN 186 CLUB 240 760

RANKIN, BRENT 196 CLUB 240 737
15 TOTAL 1497
DOUBLES TEC LANES

TOULOUSE, TASHA 98 TEC LANES 736

RIVAIT, GABRIEL 86 TEC LANES 757

16 TOTAL 1493



WECKBA
44TH CHAMPIONSHIP

DOUBLES - JUNIOR
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
JUBENVILLE, AMANDA
CLARK-CARROLL, JESSICA
17 TOTAL
DOUBLES
PATON, ROBERT
MORROW, TAYLOR
18 TOTAL
DOUBLES
SIMPSON, JAMES
HICKMOTT, RYAN
19 TOTAL
DOUBLES
DOREY, JEREMY
KUDROCH, MIKAYLA
20 TOTAL
DOUBLES
RYAN-SAWYER, HANNAH
REAUME, LAUREN
21 TOTAL
DOUBLES
TAYLOR, DARREN
FULMER, TYLER
22 TOTAL
DOUBLES
KYDD, COURTNEY
TAYLOR, PAULA
23 TOTAL
DOUBLES
HORNSEY, DEVYN

ROY, MICHEL
24 TOTAL

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

sca44

113 SC444

114 SC444

CLUB 240

100 CLUB 240

104 CLUB 240

EMPIRE

137 EMPIRE

138 EMPIRE

EMPIRE

141 EMPIRE

166 EMPIRE

SC444

93 SC444

138 SC444

EMPIRE

121 EMPIRE

110 EMPIRE

FGO

127 FGO

120 FGO

FGO

116 FGO
106 FGO

TOTAL

717
771
1488

771
715
1486

718
768
1486

759
720
1479

753
718
1471

726
743
1469

744
722
1466

778
687
1465



WECKBA
44TH CHAMPIONSHIP

DOUBLES - JUNIOR

BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES

FALKNER, JUSTIN

BEALIEAU, NATALIE
25 TOTAL
DOUBLES

SANDS, MELISSA

RORAI, ANDREA
26 TOTAL
DOUBLES

BOISMIER, ANDRE

BOISMIER, ADAM
27 TOTAL
DOUBLES

MARKHAM, NOAH

VAN HOOREN, LUKE
28 TOTAL
DOUBLES

ZORZIT, COLIN

JOHNSON, MATTHEW
29 TOTAL
DOUBLES

SEXTON, HOPE

ROBINSON, SEBASTIAN
30 TOTAL
DOUBLES

BROWN, LORRAINE

VAN HOOREN, MATTHEW
31 TOTAL
DOUBLES

GAGNON, SHAWN

BRAWNER, TREY
32 TOTAL

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

FGO

185 FGO

151 FGO

CLUB 240

117 CLUB 240

129 CLUB 240

CLUB 240

148 CLUB 240

199 CLUB 240

SC444

173 SC444

128 SC444

CLUB 240

123 CLUB 240

135 CLUB 240

FGO

126 FGO

147 FGO

sca44

131 SC444

140 SC444

FGO

126 FGO
170 FGO

TOTAL

670
793
1463

732
725
1457

714
738
1452

744
705
1449

713
727
1440

714
725
1439

719
703
1422

704
716
1420



WECKBA
44TH CHAMPIONSHIP

DOUBLES - JUNIOR
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
SNOW, WEBBER
KRAUTNER, ANDREW
33 TOTAL
DOUBLES
GATES, SKYLAR
FORD, KARLY
34 TOTAL
DOUBLES
THOMPSON, TREVOR
DUROCHER, TRAVIS
35 TOTAL
DOUBLES
ADAMS, KRIS
ADAMS, KATELYN
36 TOTAL
DOUBLES
LESSARD, TYLER
BLANCHETTE, KALE
37 TOTAL
DOUBLES
DUCHARME, MEAGAN
CLARKSON, CODY
38 TOTAL
DOUBLES
GOODFELLOW, CHASE
CARNAHAN, ZACHERY
39 TOTAL
DOUBLES
FACCA, ADAM

MILLER, STEFAN
40 TOTAL

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE TOTAL
sca44
145 SC444 721
142 SC444 697
1418
sca44
104 SC444 733
134 SC444 673
1406
sca44
184 SC444 725
156 SC444 675
1400
FGO
108 FGO 686
93 FGO 712
1398

LASALLE BOWL

146 LASALLE BOWL 731
151 LASALLE BOWL 640
1371
FGO
117 FGO 705
174 FGO 610
1315
TEC LANES
143 TEC LANES 713
143 TEC LANES 585
1298
TEC LANES
142 TEC LANES 722
152 TEC LANES 552
1274



WECKBA
44TH CHAMPIONSHIP

DOUBLES - SENIOR

10

11

BOWLERS NAME

HERDMAN, JACLYNN
RIVARD, JOSHUA
TOTAL

MACHINA, ANDREW
THOMPSON, STEPHANIE
TOTAL

TYLER, COURTLYN
SORRELL, NOELLE
TOTAL

PAQUETTE, SHANNON
HENDERSON, KATRINA
TOTAL

HALLETT, KRISTEN
LAFORET, JENNALEE
TOTAL

RUPERT, JESSICA
ALLEN, SHANNON
TOTAL

TOMPKINS, NIA
TRACH, KRYSTAL
TOTAL

ALEXANDER, DARREN
LEMMON, CHRIS

TOTAL
FALKNER, RICKY
RUPERT, LISA

TOTAL
JUTRAS, ERIC
FACCA, MIKE

TOTAL
ROBINSON, SEAN
ZORZIT, RYAN

TOTAL

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG
160
168

154
129

142
121

147
133

162
176

116
103

117
137

212
196

207
136

163
93

175
184

BOWLING HOUSE
CLUB 240
CLUB 240

sca44
sca44

FGO
FGO

CLUB 240
CLUB 240

CLUB 240
CLUB 240

FGO
FGO

FGO
FGO

CLUB 240
CLUB 240

FGO
FGO

TEC LANES
TEC LANES

CLUB 240
CLUB 240

TOTAL

787
827
1614

800
756
1556

765
775
1540

771
766
1537

778
756
1534

706
814
1520

749
771
1520

674
843
1517

767
720
1487

721
760
1481

729
746
1475



WECKBA
44TH CHAMPIONSHIP

DOUBLES - SENIOR
BOWLERS NAME

DUCHARME, SARA
HARWAY, LIANNE

12 TOTAL

MANLEY, ALYSIA
PAGEAU, DYLAN

13 TOTAL

OTTLEY, JULIA
GIROUX, RICHARD

14 TOTAL

KRAUTNER, FELICIA
SMITH, JORDAN

15 TOTAL

PILLON, ANDREW
GAGNON, JUSTIN

16 TOTAL

WHITE, KASSIE
LONGEUAY, KYLE

17 TOTAL

RENAUD, RYAN
GERRARD, JORDAN

18 TOTAL

CINAT, BRIAN
STEFAN, BRANDON

19 TOTAL

TEMPLE, JEREMY
HALL, DYLAN

20 TOTAL

ST DENIS, KEVIN
LEVITT, KYLE

21 TOTAL

GENIK, JESSICA
DUFOUR, ERICA

22 TOTAL

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG
141
140

168
173

147
182

175
218

178
111

130
77

195
182

186
199

201
186

161
147

162
166

BOWLING HOUSE
CLUB 240
CLUB 240

sca44
sca44

EMPIRE
EMPIRE

CLUB 240
CLUB 240

sca44
sca44

EMPIRE
EMPIRE

sca44
sca44

CLUB 240
CLUB 240

sca44
sca44

CLUB 240
CLUB 240

sca44
sca44

TOTAL

739
736
1475

705
768
1473

663
795
1458

730
727
1457

732
721
1453

740
711
1451

710
739
1449

718
717
1435

738
696
1434

754
667
1421

645
771
1416



44TH CHAMPIONSHIP

DOUBLES - SENIOR

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

BOWLERS NAME

GUSBA, KATIE
MARTENS, CAROLYN
TOTAL

JAMIESON, MELISSA
SELLAN, REBECCA

TOTAL
SANDS, JORDAN
GERVAIS, CODY

TOTAL
TEMPLE, JENNY
BROWN, KIM

TOTAL
LANGLOIS, KAYLA
LANGLOIS, RYAN

TOTAL

ALEXANDER, MICHAEL
BECHARD, MICHAEL

TOTAL
MASSE, JOHN
BRIAN, JESSIE

TOTAL
DUFOUR, DAVID
DUFOUR, BILL

TOTAL
STEARRY, CHRIS
FORFITT, COREY

TOTAL

SHANAHAN, CHELSEA
LAWRENCE, JOEY
TOTAL

ANHORN, KRIS
GOUDREAU, WILL
TOTAL

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG
107
139

135
125

194
164

109
138

181
214

167
159

152
155

179
178

196
221

161
177

121
193

BOWLING HOUSE
sca44
sca44

SC444
SC444

CLUB 240
CLUB 240

sca44
sca44

CLUB 240
CLUB 240

CLUB 240
CLUB 240

SC444
SC444

sca44
sca44

CLUB 240
CLUB 240

FGO
FGO

sca44
sca44

TOTAL

707
708
1415

660
754
1414

636
777
1413

714
682
1396

808
563
1371

649
712
1361

695
652
1347

661
671
1332

698
603
1301

696
602
1298

702
573
1275



WECKBA
44TH CHAMPIONSHIP

DOUBLES - SENIOR
BOWLERS NAME

PAGEAU, DEVON
RENAUD, MARC
34 TOTAL

PISCIOTTO, JOHN
LANGLOIS, CHRIS
35 TOTAL

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE
184 SC444
215 SC444

128 LASALLE BOWL
149 LASALLE BOWL

TOTAL

601
607
1208

[eNeoNe)



